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Seul ou en composition, le module triangulaire Tétra 
dessine par la lumière vos inspirations. Un objet sobre 
se multipliant à l’infini.

 

By itself or as an arrangement, the triangular module 
Tétra can shape your own creation with light. A simple 
object that can be multiplied endlessly.

T É T R A
D E S I G N E D  B Y  É M I L I E  C A T H E L I N E A U
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Tétra   SB
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Diffuseur en polycarbonate
Polycarbonate diffuser

Laiton massif
Solid Brass

Lorsqu’ils sont positionnés côte à côte, les luminaires Tétra peuvent être interconnectés grâce à un câble 
circulant entre le mur et l’arrière du luminaire. Ce montage ne nécessite qu’une seule sortie électrique.
Veuillez noter que le système d’interconnection n’est pas certifié UL.

Positioned side by side, Tétra lights can be interconnected with a cable that runs between the wall and the back 
of the lights. This arrangement requires only one electrical outlet. Please be aware that this interconnected 
system is not up to code in the US and is not UL certified.

Émilie Cathelineau

Matériaux
Material

Source
Lamping

Description
Features

Designer

Laiton satiné
Satin brassSB

Graphite satiné
Satin graphiteSG

Nickel satiné
Satin nickel

Cuivre satiné
Satin copperSCSN

Laiton poli
Polished brassP B

Graphite poli
Polished graphitePG

Nickel poli
Polished nickel

Cuivre poli
Polished copperPCPN

Tétra   SB

LED intégrée 700 lm 2 700° K 8 W
Integrated LED 700 lm 2 700° K 8 W
Integrated LED 700 lm 2 700° K 8 W

Alim. électr. intégrée
Integrated power supply
Integrated power supply

Variation (phase cut)
Dimmable (phase cut)
Not dimmable

R

Finitions
Finishes
Nuancier — Finish options

https://www.cvl-luminaires.fr/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/2024_cvl_nuancier_v3.pdf
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Exemples de compositions
Examples of arrangements

260 mm
10.2 ”

750 mm
29.5 ”

670 mm
26.4 ” 1 020 mm

40.2 ”

900 mm
35.4 ”

310 mm
12.2 ”

670 mm
26.4 ” 450 mm

17.7 ”

900 mm
35.4 ”

1 150 mm
45.3 ”

110 mm
4.2 ”
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